



8 PERSON TURKEY FEAST EMERGENCY FOOD SUPPLY

20245-120815

52
SERVINGS



SHELF LIFE UP TO 20 YEARS

Shelf Life: Product good for up to 20 years when unopened. Best when stored in a cool, dry and dark place at temperatures between 55° F and 70° F. Actual shelf life may vary based on individual storage conditions.

**FOOD STORAGE
EMERGENCIES
EVERYDAY MEALS**

1-800-878-0099

www.AugasonFarms.com

© 2015 Blue Chip Group

FREEZE-DRIED TURKEY

(1 pouch)

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size: 1/2 Cup (25g dry) Servings Per Pouch: 8	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 100	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 2.5g	4%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 45mg	15%
Sodium 45mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 21g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	Iron 6%
*Percent Daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
	Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbs 4 Protein 4	

INGREDIENTS:

Freeze-dried cooked turkey.

MASH POTATOES

(1 pouch)

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size: 1/2 Cup (34g dry) Servings Per Pouch: 8	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 120	Calories from Fat 5
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0.5g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 350mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 27g	9%
Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 2g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 15%
Calcium 2%	Iron 2%
*Percent Daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
	Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbs 4 Protein 4	

INGREDIENTS:

Dehydrated potato flakes (potato, monoglycerides, sodium acid pyrophosphate, citric acid. Freshness preserved with sodium bisulfite and BHA), corn starch, chicken stock (corn syrup solids, salt, corn starch, hydrolyzed corn and soy protein, rendered chicken fat, sugar, onion powder, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, spices, turmeric, dehydrated parsley, and silicon dioxide added to prevent caking), dehydrated chopped onions, natural chicken flavor, parsley flakes.

Contains allergens: Soy.

TURKEY GRAVY

(1 pouch)

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size: 2 Tbsp (16g dry) Servings Per Pouch: 10	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 50	Calories from Fat 5
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 450mg	19%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 1g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%
*Percent Daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
	Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbs 4 Protein 4	

INGREDIENTS:

Corn starch, maltodextrin, chicken stock (corn syrup, salt, corn starch, hydrolyzed corn and soy protein, rendered chicken fat, sugar, onion powder, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, spices, turmeric, parsley, silicon dioxide), natural flavoring, natural chicken flavor, creamer (maltodextrin, palm oil, contains 2% or less of the following: sodium caseinate [a milk derivative], dipotassium phosphate, mono and diglycerides, sodium aluminosilicate, natural flavor, annatto extract, sodium hexmetaphosphate), parsley flakes, dehydrated onion, non-iodized salt, white pepper.

Contains allergens: Milk and soy.

SEASONED STUFFING

(1 pouch)

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size: 1/2 Cup (28g dry) Servings Per Pouch: 12	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 110	Calories from Fat 15
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1.5g	2%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 460mg	19%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 3g	
Protein 3g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	Iron 8%
*Percent Daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
	Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbs 4 Protein 4	

INGREDIENTS:

Stuffing (enriched wheat flour [wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], high fructose corn syrup, onions, salt, partially hydrogenated soybean and cottonseed oil, hydrolyzed corn and soy protein, yeast, cooked chicken and chicken broth, celery, monosodium glutamate, soy lecithin, parsley, chicken fat, whey [from milk], dextrose, spices, sugar, turmeric [color], corn starch, caramel color, natural flavor, calcium propionate [preservative]).

Contains allergens: Milk, soy and wheat.

GREEN BEAN CASSEROLE

(1 pouch)

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size: 1/2 Cup (25g dry) Servings Per Pouch: 8	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 100	Calories from Fat 30
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3g	5%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 230mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Sugars 3g	
Protein 2g	
Vitamin A 10%	Vitamin C 25%
Calcium 4%	Iron 6%
*Percent Daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
	Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbs 4 Protein 4	

INGREDIENTS:

Freeze-dried green beans, creamer (maltodextrin, palm oil, contains 2% or less of the following: sodium caseinate [a milk derivative], dipotassium phosphate, mono and diglycerides, sodium aluminosilicate, natural flavor, annatto extract, sodium hexmetaphosphate), modified food starch, onions, beef stock (salt, hydrolyzed soy protein [including partially hydrogenated soybean oil], sugar, torula yeast, corn starch, caramel color, maltodextrin, onion powder, yeast extract and natural flavor, citric acid and less than 2% silicon dioxide added to prevent caking), sliced mushrooms, dehydrated onion, sauteed mushroom stock (shitake mushroom powder, maltodextrin, tapioca dextrin, salt, sunflower oil, natural buttermilk flavor, autolyzed yeast extract, soybean oil, yeast extract, soy sauce powder, onion and modified corn starch), black pepper, fermented soy sauce (soy sauce [soybeans, wheat, salt], maltodextrin, salt), natural flavoring.

Contains allergens: Milk, soy and wheat.

HONEY WHITE ROLLS

(1 pouch)

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size: 1/4 Cup (37g dry) Servings Per Pouch: 8	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 130	Calories from Fat 5
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1g	2%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	0%
Sodium 440mg	18%
Total Carbohydrate 26g	9%
Dietary Fiber 1g	10%
Sugars 2g	
Protein 4g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 2%	Iron 8%
*Percent Daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
	Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbs 4 Protein 4	

INGREDIENTS:

Bleached flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, enzyme [improves yeast baking]), sugar, baking powder (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate), skim milk, vinegar powder (IP maltodextrin, white distilled vinegar), non-iodized salt, soybean oil, honey powder (refinery syrup, honey), dried eggs (whole eggs, sodium silicoaluminatate), lecithin, dough conditioner (enriched wheat flour [wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], ascorbic acid, wheat gluten, enzymes).

Contains allergens: Eggs, milk, soy and wheat.

PUMPKIN PIE MOUSSE

(1 pouch)

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size: 1/3 Cup (45g dry) Servings Per Pouch: 8	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 220	Calories from Fat 90
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10g	15%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 40mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 32g	11%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 26g	
Protein 2g	
Vitamin A 4%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%
*Percent Daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
	Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbs 4 Protein 4	

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, creamer 49 (partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, corn syrup solids, lactose, sugar, glyceryl lacto esters of fatty acids, sodium caseinate [a milk derivative], contains 2% or less of each of the following: mono and diglycerides, sodium aluminosilicate, dipotassium phosphate, artificial flavor), creamer 54 (partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, corn syrup solids, sugar, propylene glycol esters of fats and fatty acids, sodium caseinate [a milk derivative], acetylated monoglycerides, contains 2% or less of each of the following: mono and diglycerides, sodium aluminosilicate), dextrose, pumpkin, powdered sugar (sugar, corn starch), modified food starch, vanilla flavor (dextrose, corn starch, less than 0.1% turmeric, less than 0.1% apo carotenal, alcohol, natural mixed tocopherols), caramel color, pumpkin pie spice (cinnamon, nutmeg, ginger, allspice).

Contains allergens: Milk.

Each pouch contains an oxygen absorber. Discard immediately upon opening.